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Sally & Terry Broker Associates 

660-5352, 660-6679
www.SallyandTerry.com

Lewis & Clark Realty, Inc.
www.yanktonareahomes.com

This could be the 
Deal of the Decade! 

5,000+ sq. ft. home situated perfectly 
on 1.56 acres to provide a marvelous, 
guaranteed Lewis & Clark Lake View. 
4 bedrooms, 5 bath, spacious great 
room with vaulted ceiling, master suite 
with private deck overlooking lake.

Open House Saturday 1:00-3:00PM

Price Reduced! 
$479,000!

163 Crestview Drive

www.163crestview.com

3007 Mulligan
$299,900

•Fox Run Golf Course, hole #15 
  with amenities galore!
•Custom 4 bedroom, 4 bath 
  quality built home
•Spacious master, huge kitchen, 
  breakfast bar & dining
•Over 3100 sq. ft. fi nished 
  & 883 sq. ft. garage

Lisa Blaalid, 661-0054
Anderson Realty

1:45-2:45PM

1223 Mulberry
$149,900

•Spacious and solid 3 bedroom  
 on main fl oor, bath, 2 car   
 attached garage
•Approx. 1/3 acre fenced yard
•1,742 sq. ft. on main fl oor
•Concrete home with multiple 
  living areas & updates
•Exterior recently painted

Rick Daugherty, 760-9976
Anderson Realty

1:45-2:45PM

1:30-2:30PM

383 Lewis & Clark Trail
$194,900

•3 BR, 2 Bath on .85 acre 
  wooded lot
•Large living room with fi re
  place, updated kitchen
•Spacious deck overlooking 
  valley with fruit trees and 
  grape vines
Stan Sudbeck, 402-841-5885

Lewis & Clark Realty

610 W. 4th St.
$149,900

•4 bedroom, 2 bath, 
 1 1/2 story
•Professional kitchen, 
 main fl oor laundry
•Exterior just painted, 
 too many updates to list!

Deb Specht, 661-9398
Vision Real Estate

12:45-1:30PM

112 Sunset
$159,900

•4 bedroom, 2 bath with 
 over 2,000 sq. ft.
•Well kept home with 
 updates throughout

Joe LaBarge, 661-7264
America’s Best Realty

2700 Mulberry
$349,500

•On Hillcrest Golf Course with 
  panoramic view
•4BR, 3 bath, oversized 3-car 
  garage
•Huge master suite, chef’s 
  kitchen, art studio and more 
  on 1/3 acre

Lisa Blaalid, 661-0054
Anderson Realty

12:30-1:30PM

1504 Joseph Circle
$245,000

•Newly constructed home in   
 Benedict Estates
•3 BR, 2 bath on main
•Cherry cabinets, center island  
 and tile counter backsplash  
•Basement could be fi nished  
 with 2 add’l BR, large family  
 room & bath

Randy Kussman, 661-8743
Vision Real Estate

12:30-1:30PM

12:30-1:30PM

1501 Cedar
$149,900

•Beautifully landscaped lot,   
 with large master bedroom
•Good-sized 2nd bedroom, 
 and potential for 3rd bedroom
•Numerous built-ins, oversized  
 3-car garage w/10x32   
 concrete parking apron

Rick Daugherty, 760-9976
Anderson Realty

101 Crestview
$299,000

•Lake home on 5 acres
•Vaulted ceilings, rock  
 fi replace, open fl oor plan
•3 bedroom, 2 bath
•2 spacious decks and jacuzzi
Stan Sudbeck, 402-841-5885

Lewis & Clark Realty

12:15-1:15PM

12:00-1:00PM

139 E. Chicago, Tabor
$114,500

•4 bedroom, 2 bath ranch   
 home with double garage
•Fully remodeled with updated  
 plumbing & electric
•Large decks to enjoy 
 the outdoors

Emma Laird, 661-2224
Lewis & Clark Realty

1321 Golf View Lane
$299,900

•5 BR, 3 1/2 bath ranch with 
 Fox Run Golf frontage
•Kitchen features hickory 
 cabinets, granite counters and  
 tile backsplash 
•Master suite with jet tub 
 and walk-in closet

Dan Guthmiller, 660-2740
Lewis & Clark Realty

12:00-12:45PM

11:30-12:30PM

113 Tamarack Ave.
$189,900

•4 BR, 2 bath, ranch
•Master suite with sitting room,  
 over 1500 sq. ft. on main
•Full basement w/bar & 
 2 egress, oversized garage 
 & additional storage

Deb Specht, 661-9398
Stacy Schramm, 660-3332

Vision Real Estate

2301 Mulberry
$219,000

•Located across from tee #1 
 at Hillcrest Golf Course 
•4 BR, 3 bath, huge living room  
 with wood burning fi replace  
•Kit. w/2 ovens & built-in grill 
•Large covered front porch,  
 back patio & a stall in the    
 garage for your golf cart

Randy Kussman, 661-8743
Vision Real Estate

11:15-12:15PM

409 Mulberry
$103,000

•4 bedroom, 2 bath, 
 2 story home
•Updated lower level with 
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